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g Instructions For Use in multiple languages are available on our website: www.canterburyscientific.com under the “Products and Instructions for Use” section. A paper version can be obtained
by fax +64 3 3433342 or e-mail: info@canterburyscientific.com.

This product contains human or animal source materials and should be treated as potentially infectious.

a

Le mode d'emploi est disponible en plusieurs langues sur notre site internet : www.canterburyscientific.com dans la rubrique « Products and Instructions for Use [Produits et mode
d'emploi] ». Un exemplaire papier peut étre obtenu en envoyant une demande par fax au +64 3 3433342 ou par e-mail a l'adresse : info@canterburyscientific.com.

Ce produit contient des substances d'origine animale ou humaine et doit, par conséquent, étre considéré comme un produit potentiellement
infectieux.

Gebrauchsweisungen in mehreren Sprachen stehen auf unserer Website zur Verfligung: www.canterburyscientific.com im Bereich ,,Produkte und Gebrauchsanweisungen®. Ein gedruckte
Version kann per Fax tiber +64 3 3433342 oder per E-Mail angefordert werden: info@canterburyscientific.com.

Dieses Produkt enthalt Ausgangsstoffe menschlichen und tierischen Ursprungs und muss als potenziell infektiés gehandhabt werden.

Las Instrucciones de uso estan disponibles en mdltiples lenguas en nuestra pagina web: www.canterburyscientific.com en la seccion “Productos e instrucciones de uso”. Puede solicitar un
ejemplar impreso en el n. © de fax +64 3 3433342 o en el correo electrénico: info@canterburyscientific.com.

Este producto contiene materiales de origen humano o animal y debe ser manipulado como potencialmente infeccioso.
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Sul nostro sito Web sono disponibili le istruzioni per l'uso in varie lingue: www.canterburyscientific.com nella sezione "Products and Instructions for Use" (Prodotti e istruzioni per l'uso).
E possibile ricevere una versione cartacea inviando un fax al numero +64 3 3433342 o scrivendo un'e-mail all'indirizzo: info@canterburyscientific.com.

Questo prodotto contiene materiali di origine umana o animale e deve essere trattato come potenzialmente infettivo.

Op onze website is de gebruiksaanwijzing in meerdere talen beschikbaar: zie www.canterburyscientific.com onder het gedeelte "Producten en gebruiksaanwijzingen". Gedrukte versies
kunnen worden aangevraagd via fax +64 3 3433342 of e-mail: info@canterburyscientific.com.

Dit product bevat materialen van menselijke en dierlijke oorsprong en moet worden behandeld als mogelijk infectieus.

No nosso site da internet, poderé encontrar Instrucdes de Utilizagcdo em vérias linguas: www.canterburyscientific.com na seccdo "Produtos e Instruces de Utilizag&o". Podera obter uma
versao em papel pelo fax +64 3 3433342 ou e_mail: info@canterburyscientific.com.

Este produto contém materiais de origem humana ou animal e deve ser considerado como potencialmente infeccioso.

A Hasznalati utasitas tobb nyelven elérhetd honlapunkon a www.canterburyscientific.com cimen, a ,,Products and Instructions for Use” (Termékek és Hasznalati utasitasok) cimii részben.
A nyomtatott verzi6 fax (+64 3 3433342) vagy e-mail (info@canterburyscientific.com) Gtjan szerezhetd be.

Ez a termék emberi, illetve allati forrasbol szarmazo6 anyagokat tartalmaz, és potencidlisan fert6z6 anyagként kell kezelni.

Bruksanvisning pé flera sprak finns pé var hemsida: www.canterburyscientific.com under avsnittet "Produkter och bruksanvisningar”. En pappersversion kan erhéllas via fax +64 3 3433342
eller e--post: info@canterburyscientific.com.

Denna produkt innehaller material av humant eller djurursprung och ska behandlas som potentiellt smittsam.

Birgok dilde Kullanim Talimatlar1 Web sitemizde meveuttur: *Products and Instructions for Use” (Uriinler ve Kullanim Talimatlar1) boliimii altinda www.canterburyscientific.com adresinde.
Basili siiriim faks +64 3 3433342 veya e-posta ile saglanabilir: info@canterburyscientific.com.

Bu Urlin insan veya hayvan kaynakli materyaller icermektedir ve potansiyel olarak bulasici oldugu disunilerek islem yapiimalidir.

@ WHeTpykuuuTe 3a yrnotpeba Ha pasinvHU e3ULH MOXKETE ia HaMepuTe Ha Hawus yeGcaiT: www.canterburyscientific.com B paszen "Products and Instructions for Use" ("TIpoaykru u
MHCTPYKLMH 3a ynotpe6a"). Moxere 1a ce caobuere ¢ TeXHHs XapTHEeH BapuaHT ype3 pakc +64 3 3433342 uiu va umeiin: info@canterburyscientific.com.

TO3M NPOAYKT ChAbPXa MaTepUany OT HYOBELLIKU UIN XUBOTUHCKM NPOU3XOA U CriefBa fa ce TPEeTUpa KaTo NoTEHLMANHO 3apaseH.

Névod k pouziti v nékolika jazycich je k dispozici na nasich webovych strankach: www.canterburyscientific.com v &asti ,,Vyrobky a navod k pouziti*. Tisténou verzi Ize ziskat faxem
+64 3 3433342 nebo e--mailem: info@canterburyscientific.com.

Tento vyrobek obsahuje lidské nebo zvifeci zdrojové materidly a musi tedy byt povazovéan jako potencialné infekéni.

Brugsanvisninger er tilgangelige pa flere sprog pa vores website: www.canterburyscientific.com i sektionen "Products and Instructions for Use”. En trykt udgave kan fés via fax ved
henvendelse pa tIf. +64 3 3433342 eller e-mail: info@canterburyscientific.com.

Dette produkt indeholder humane eller animalske kildematerialer og skal behandles som potentielt infektigst.

Naudojimo instrukcijas keliomis kalbomis galima rasti miisy interneto svetainéje www.canterburyscientific.com, skyriuje ,,Produktai ir naudojimo instrukcijos®. Popiering versija galima gauti
faksu +64 3 3433342 arba el. pastu info@canterburyscientific.com.

Sio produkto sudétyje yra Zmogaus ir gyviny kilmés medziagy, todél jj reikia laikyti potencialiai infekciniu.

. Sivustoltamme 16ytyy kdyttdohjeet useilla eri kielilla: www.canterburyscientific.com, osa "Tuotteet ja kdyttdohjeet”. Voit hankkia tulostetun version faksaamalla numeroon +64 3 3433342 tai
lahettamall sahkdpostia osoitteeseen: info@canterburyscientific.com.

Tama tuote sisaltaa ihmis- tai elainperaisia lahdemateriaaleja ja sité on kéasiteltava mahdollisen tartuntavaaran aiheuttavana tuotteena.

a Odnyieg xpriong o€ didpopes yAmooes eivor Srdéoipeg otov diktvakd om0 pog: Www.canterburyscientific.com otmv evomro «IIpoidvta kot 0dnyieg yprione». Evromn poper propei vo,
neosi péow pag +64 3 3433342 1 e--mail: info@canterburyscientific.com.
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AHBIZFTE FREIBYEROEHNEEN TS0, BREFEDRIREENHDHEDE L TESMYZNEZEL,

WHCTpYKIMK 1O SKCIUTyaTalliy Ha Pa3HBIX A3bIKaX MMEIOTCS Ha HallleM HHTEpHeT-caiite: www.canterburyscientific.com B pasnene Products and Instructions for Use (ITpoayxums 1
MHCTPYKLIHH 110 9KCIUTyaTalui). ByMaxkHyio BEpCHIO MOXKHO MOJy4HTh 110 (akcy: +64 3 3433342 nnu snekrponnoii noure: info@canterburyscientific.com.

[aHHbIi npenapaT coaepXXuT MaTepuarbl YerIoBEYECKOro UMW XMWBOTHOTO NPOUCXOXAEHUS U AOIHKEH pacCMaTpUBaTLCS Kak NOTEHLManbHO
MHPULMPOBAHHbIN.
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Upute za uporabu na raznim jezicima dostupne su na nadoj web stranici: www.canterburyscientific.com pod odjeljkom ,,Proizvodi i upute za upotrebu®. Papirnata se verzija moze dobiti
telefaksom na broj +64 3 3433342 ili e-postom: info@canterburyscientific.com.

Ovaj proizvod sadrzi ljudski ili Zivotinjski izvor materijala i treba biti tretiran kao potencijalno zarazan.

Pokyny na pouzitie v roznych jazykoch si dostupné na nasej webovej stranke: www.canterburyscientific.com v ¢asti ,,Produkty a pokyny na pouzitie“. Papierova verziu je mozné ziskat’
faxom na ¢Cisle +64 3 3433342 alebo e-mailom: info@canterburyscientific.com.

Tento produkt obsahuje materialy ludského alebo zvieracieho pévodu a malo by sa s nim zaobchadzat ako s potencialne infekénym
materidlom.

Instructiuni de utilizare in mai multe limbi sunt disponibile pe site-ul nostru: www.canterburyscientific.com la sectiunea “Products and Instructions for Use” (Produse si instructiuni de
utilizare). Se poate obfine o versiune tiparitd prin trimiterea unui fax la numarul +64 3 3433342 sau a unui e-mail la adresa: info@canterburyscientific.com.

Acest produs contine materiale sursd umane sau animale si trebuie tratat ca fiind un produs potential infectios.
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Caution, consult accompanying documents Biological Risks Temperature limitation Consult Instructions for Use Control Batch Code (Lot)
Attention, consulter les documents joints Risques Température limite Consulter la notice d’emploi Contréle Code de lot (Lot)
Achtung, Begleitdokumente beachten biologiques Zulassiger Gebrauchsanweisung Kontrolle Chargencode
Precaucién, consulte la documentacién Biogefahrlich Temperaturenbereich beachten Control (Chargenbezeichnung)
adjunta Riesgos Limitacién de temperatura Consulte las instrucciones de Controllo Codigo de lote (Lote)
Attenzione, consultare i documenti allegati biolégicos Limitazione della temperatura uso Controle Codice batch (lotto)
Let op, raadpleeg de begeleidende Rischi biologici Temperatuurgrens Consultare le istruzioni per Controlo Batchcode (partij)
documenten Biologische Limites de temperatura I'uso Kontroll Codigo de Lote (Lote)
Cuidado: consultar os documentos anexos risico's Hémérséklet-korlatozas Raadpleeg de Kontroll Sarzskod (sarzs)
Vigyazat! Olvassa el a kisérd Riscos Temperaturgrans gebruiksaanwijzing Kontrol Batchkod (lot)
dokumentumokat. biolégicos Sicaklik siniri Consultar as Instrucdes de KoHTponeH Kiime Kodu (Grup)
Forsiktighet, konsultera medféljande Bioldgiai OrpaHuyeHve Ha Utilizacao matepuan Kopa Ha cepus (naptuaa)
dokument veszély! TemneparypaTa Olvassa el a Hasznalati Kontrola Ko6d davky (Sarze)
Dikkat, birlikte gelen dokiimana bakin Biologiska risker Teplotni rozmezi utasitast. Kontrol Batchkode (lot)
BHuMmaHwe, KoHCynTupaiiTe ce ¢ Biyolojik Riskler Temperaturbegraensning Las bruksanvisningen Kontrolé Partijos kodas (serija)
npuapyxasalumTe JOKYMEHTU Buronornyxmn Temperataros ribos Kullanma Talimatlarina Bakin Kontrolli Erakoodi (eréd)
Upozornéni: Seznamte se s doprovodnymi puckose Lampotllarajonus KoHcynTupaiite ce ¢ 'EAavéog Kwéu(o napnﬁag (MaprTida)
dokumenty Biologicka rizika I'Ispl I0UOG Beppokpaaiog VHCTPYKUMUTE 3a ynmpeﬁa RI% am El:/)\ 1;
Vigtigt, se vedlagte dokumenter Biologisk fare B E Viz Navod k pouziti arvkA—JL El / a—Fk
Démesio! Zr. pridétus dokumentus Biologiniai mF‘%‘JKE Se brugsanvisningen KoHTpornb Koa cepun (napTus)
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Upozornenie, pozrite sprievodn( dokumentaciu L sl sl Ll RS Sl ) el
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Authorized Representative in the European Manufacturer Use by YYYY-MM European Conformity Catalog number
Community Fabricant A utiliser avant AAAA-MM Conformité Européenne Numéro
Représentant agréé pour la C.E.E. Hersteller Verwendbar bis JJJJ-MM Européische catalogue
Autorisierte EG-Vertretung Fabricante Utilizar antes de MM-YYYY Ubereinstimmung Bestellnummer
Representante autorizado en la UE Produttore Utilizzare entro AAAA-MM Conformidad Europea Namero de
Rappresentante autorizzato nella Comunita Fabrikant Te gebruiken véér JJ3J-MM Conformita europea catélogo
europea Fabricante Utilizar até AAAA-MM. Europese conformiteit Catalogusnum
Geautoriseerd vertegenwoordiger voor de Gyarté Felhasznalhatd: EEEE-HH Conformidade com as mer
Europese Gemeenschap Tillverkare Anvands fore AAAA-MM normas europeias Numero di
Representante Autorizado na Comunidade Uretici YYYY-AA ile Kullanim Eurépai megfeleléség catalogo
Europeia Mpoussoauten [a ce n3nonaea go INMr-MM Europeisk NUmero de
Meghatalmazott képviselé az Eurépai Vyrobce Pouzitelné do RRRR-MM odverensstammelse catélogo
Kozosségben Fabrikant Udlgbsdato AAAA-MM Avrupa Uygunlugu Katalégusszam
Auktoriserad representant i EG Gamintojas Tinka iki MMMM-mm EBponeiicko cboTBeTCTBUE Katalognummer
Avrupa Birligi'ndeki Yetkili Temsilci Valmistaja Viimeinen kayttopaivaméaara Evropska shoda Katalog
YNBbNHOMOLLEH NpeacTaBmTen B KaraokeuaoTig KK-VVVV EU-konformitet numarasi
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In Vitro Diagnostic Medical
Device
Dispositif médical de diagnostic
in vitro
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